Race Date
September 28, 2018

Bib No

6th Annual S&B Race Walk Championship

Name

Team - Schulze & Burch Walk
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14
15
16

3036
1980
2993
2979
3035
2992
3029
2003
3040
2994
3033
1999
2996
3026
3032
3028

Team Score (Places)

Nick Stiebris
Jaime Perez
Rodolfo Gonzalez
Ben Armitage
Mary Southard
Mirella Gomez
Paul Salina

Mike Kichhermen
Diane Williams
Dora Guerrero
Cesar Serrano
Zack Slezak
Martina Guzman
Ray Plecki
Carmen Serrano
Jamie Rogers

Team - Tripp Lite Walk

© 00 NO O WDNPE

=
N R O

3039
2982
3037
3008
2978
2988
3038
3014
2984
3017
3000
3022

Team Score (Places)

Try Ty

Raquel Calvillo
Jamie Susal

Allison LaMontagne
Ernesto Angel
Noreen Duffy

John Tokarz

Jack McManus
Kathleen Chung
Camille Metoyer
Diana Heredia
Cherryce Nelson-Cannon

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Race Walk 1
Class - 1 Walk team

City

21
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
M

46

Overall
Gend Place
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11
18
19
23
24
25
26
27
28

12
13
14
15
16
17
20
21
22
29

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
2 10:38.2 10:38.2
5 10:54.7 21:33.0
9 11:01.9 32:34.9
14 11:47.6 44:22.6
21 12:56.5 57:19.1
29 12:56.5 1:10:15.6
38 12:58.7 1:23:14.4
49 13:03.7 1:36:18.2
67 14:28.7 1:50:46.9
86 14:29.3 2:05:16.3
109 16:49.2 2:22:05.5
133 16:49.4 2:38:54.9
158 16:55.1 2:55:50.1
184 16:56.7 3:12:46.9
211 16:56.9 3:29:43.8
239 16:57.3 3:46:41.2
2
1 9:48.6 9:48.6
7 12:15.7 22:04.4
19 13:13.1 35:17.6
32 13:13.2 48:30.8
46 13:28.3 1:01:59.2
61 14:01.2 1:16:00.4
77 14:12.4 1:30:12.9
94 14:12.7 1:44:25.7
114 14:36.6  1:59:02.3
135 14:39.8 2:13:42.1
157 15:07.4 2:28:49.6
186 18:26.3 2:47:15.9

10/01/2018 12:25:26



6th Annual S&B Race Walk Championship

Race Date
September 28, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Walk 1
Class - 2 Run Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Schulze & Burch Run Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 2990 Dermot Gallagher M 10 10 13:03.7 13:03.7
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